Council Tour
Agenda

January 14, 2016, 8:30am

8:30am

8:35am

9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

11:30am

1:00pm

2:30pm

3:00 pm

4:00 pm

City Hall: Meeting called to order by Mayor

Introduction and Presentation

City Hall Overview and Walkthrough

Police Department Walkthrough

Leave for Windshield Tour of Special Projects
e Boyd Creek Pump Station

o Jint Minor Road Park

e NCCP

o Water Plant

Lunch with Seniors @ Recreation Center

Public Works

Linwood Cemetery and Graham Memorial Park

WWTP and City Farm

City Hall Adjournment




